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— ADATLAP

Technical characteristics
Operating voltage:
Mikodési hémérséklet:

Current consumption:

Felbontas:
Szkennelési sebesség:
Kioldo:

Olvasasi tavolsag:
Erzékeld:

Szken kodok:

Physical characteristics
Weight:

Kabelhosszusag:

Hosszusag:

Width:

Height:

Szin:

5V
0°C~50°C

mikddés: 100 mA
Standby: 30 mA

752 x 480 pixel

30 Scans pro Sekunde
szkennel6 gomb

60 mm - 300 mm
Laser

EAN-8

EAN-13
Interleaved 2 of 5
Code 128

ISBN - 13

Code 39

190 g
1,5m
170 mm
90 mm
70 mm

fekete
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